	1031 REAL ES Exchange Accommo		CHANGE SERVICES L.C.					
	695 Tarpon Bay Ro.		3EL, FL 33957					
	City/State	e/Zıp	Phone #	-	0.77			
						e Use On	ıly	
	CORPORATION	I NAMI	E(S) & DOCUMENT NU	MBER(S), (if know	n):		
	1(Cor	poration 1	Name) (Document #)			·
	2							
	(Cor	poration 1	Name) (Document #))			·
	3.		•					-
	(Cor	poration 1	Name) (Document #	<u> </u>			
		poration 1	Name) (Document #))			
	4	poration 1		Document #)				- · · · ·
	4(Cor	poration 1	Name) (
	4(Cor	poration I	Name) (Document #)		ору		
	4(Cor	poration 1	Name) (Document #)			 	- • • •
NE	4(Cor	poration 1 Pick	Name) (up time wait Dhotocopy	Document #)	Certified C		 	- · · ·
	4(Cor	poration 1 Pick	Name) (up time	Document #)	Certified C Certificate	of Status		33
Pr	4(Cor Walk in [Mail out [poration 1 Pick	Name) (up time wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS: Amendment	Document #)	Certified C Certificate 8000	of Status	97418 201006- .00 *****	33 009- ∗25.00
Pro No	4(Cor Walk in Mail out	poration 1 Pick	Name) (up time wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS	Document #)	Certified C Certificate 8000	of Status	97418 1201006-	33 009- ∗25.00
Pro No Lin	4(Cor	poration 1 Pick Will	Name) (up time wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Di	Document #)	Certified C Certificate 8000	of Status	97418 201006- .00 *****	*25.00
Pro No Lin Do	4(Cor	poration 1 Pick Will	Name) (up time wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Di Change of Registered Agent	Document #)	Certified C Certificate 8000	of Status	97418 12-01006- 12-000- 10-000- 10-000- 10-000- 10-000- 10-000- 10	*25.00
Pro No Lin Do Name Of Availabili	4(Cor	poration 1 Pick Will	Name) (Use of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal	Document #)	Certified C Certificate 8000	of Status	97418 12-01006- 12-000- 10-000- 10-000- 10-000- 10-000- 10-000- 10	*25.00
Pro No Lin Do Name Of Availabili	4(Cor	poration 1 Pick Will	Name) (up time wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS: Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Di Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/	Document #)	Certified C Certificate 8000	of Status	97418 12-01006- 12-000- 10-000- 10-000- 10-000- 10-000- 10-000- 10	*25.00
Provide the second seco	4(Cor	poration 1	Name) (up time wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS: Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Di Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	Document #)	Certified C Certificate 8000	of Status	97418 12-01006- 12-000- 10-000- 10-000- 10-000- 10-000- 10-000- 10	*25.00
Pro- Note Name Ot Availabili Doci mag Examina Examina Updater Fic	4(Cor Walk in Mail out W FILINGS offt onProfit mited Liability omestication her Y HER FILINGS mual Report POS ctitious Name	poration 1	Name) (up time wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS: Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Di Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign	Document #)	Certified C Certificate 8000	of Status	97418 1201006-	*25.00
Provide the second seco	4(Cor	poration 1	Name) (up time wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS: Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Di Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership	Document #)	Certified C Certificate 8000	of Status	97418 12-01006- 12-000- 10-000- 10-000- 10-000- 10-000- 10-000- 10	*25.00
Pro- Name Availabili Docume Availabili Docume Fixan Updater Voca er Verifye	4(Cor Walk in Mail out W FILINGS offt onProfit mited Liability omestication her Y HER FILINGS mual Report POS ctitious Name	poration 1	Name) (up time wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS: Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Di Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign	Document #)	Certified C Certificate 8000	of Status	97418 12-01006- 12-000- 10-000- 10-000- 10-000- 10-000- 10-000- 10	*25.00

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION** OF

- - .

110 Vera Cruz Condo, L.L.C.

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST:	The date of filing of the articles of organization was $3-6-02$.						
SECOND:	The following amendment(s) to the articles of organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:						
Principal Pl Mailing Ad Registered A		5151 N. A1A, Unit 110, Vero Beach, FL 32963 1257 Allison Court, Belcamp, MD 21017 Mary Mackay @ 5151 N. A1A, Unit 110, Vero I FL 32963	SECRETARY OF SATE	02 JUL 19 PM 12: 47			
Managing Member:		Mary Mackay @ 1257 Allison Court, Belcamp, 2 21017	MD				

FILEO

Dated Jane 14 ,20 02.

Macy Machay Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member and Registered

and Registered Agent

Mary Mackay Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00